
Jan 14, 2026, 1:22 AM

 
FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 13/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi Chenakkara House, Kaipoorikkara, Vazhakulam, 
Marampally, Kunnathunad, 683102

 

2 13/01/2026 Safiya M A PARATTU PLACHERY HOUSE, CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, VENGOLA P O, KUNNATHUNAD, 

683556

 

3 13/01/2026 SUHARA BEEVI KALIKKATT HOUSE, NORTH EZHIPRAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, MARAMPILLY P O, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683105

 

4 13/01/2026 Sinu John 1/427,Puthanpurakkal, Ambunadu, Kizhakkambalam, 
Malyidamthuruth, Kunnathunadu, 683561

 

5 13/01/2026 JILMON JOSEPH 5/14/D THUNDATHIL, VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, VADAVUCODE, KUNNATHUNAD, 

682310

 

6 13/01/2026 Suhara Mookkada, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, Kunnathunad, 
683547

 

7 13/01/2026 Sakeer Mookkada, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, Kunnathunad, 
683547
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8 13/01/2026 JUWELS JILMON 5/143/D THUNDATHIL, VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, VADAVUCODE, KUNNATHUNAD, 

682310

 

9 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL M S Mookkada, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, Kunnathunad, 
683547

 

10 13/01/2026 Aboobacker Mookkada, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, Kunnathunad, 
683547

 

11 13/01/2026 Jaseena Mookkada, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, Kunnathunad, 
683547

 

12 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED SABITH M 
A 

Mookkada, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, Kunnathunad, 
683547

 

13 13/01/2026 AHAMMED YASEEN M A Mookkada, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, Kunnathunad, 
683547

 

14 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL Pendanath, Pallikavala, Marampilly, Mudickal, 
Kunnathunad, 683547

 

15 13/01/2026 Nabeesa MUTHAYIL, ERUMELIKKARA, KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, KUNNATHUNAD, 683565

 

16 13/01/2026 Ansar E O THOMBRA HOUSE, KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, RAYONPURAM P O, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 683543

 

17 13/01/2026 ASHKAR  T A CHELLIPPADATH HOUSE, KANINADU, 
PUTHENCRUZ, KANINADU, KUNNATHUNAD, 682310

 

18 13/01/2026 Unni Krishnan 5/232, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

19 13/01/2026 Anas Thamaraparambil, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, 
Kunnathunad, 683547
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20 13/01/2026 Pallikkurumba 5/643, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

21 13/01/2026 IRFAN FARHATH Puthankudy, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, 
Kunnathunadu, 683547

 

22 13/01/2026 Krishnan Kutty 5/643, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

23 13/01/2026 Beena K.T 6/166, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

24 13/01/2026 Radha 5/157, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

25 13/01/2026 Sujith 10/728, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

26 13/01/2026 Sreedevi 10/728, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

27 13/01/2026 Sali 5/177, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

28 13/01/2026 Sarasu 5/172, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

29 13/01/2026 Akhilesh T P 5/172, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

30 13/01/2026 Geetha 6/173, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

31 13/01/2026 Arya T Vijayan 5/171, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310
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32 13/01/2026 Anu George Pulickayath House, Nellad, Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
Kunnathunad, 686669

 

33 13/01/2026 Sanal Kumar Ambalapurathu, Nellad, Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
Kunnathunadu, 686669

 

34 13/01/2026 Rajeswariamma Ambalapurathu, Nellad, Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
Kunnathunadu, 686669

 

35 13/01/2026 NEERAJA RAVI PATTARUMADATHIL HOUSE, PANCODE, 
AIKKARANADU NORTH, PANCODE P O, 

KUNNATHUNADU, 682310

 

36 13/01/2026 Blessmy Rose K Kottancheril House, S N R A 5, Erumelikkara, 
Kunnathunad, Kumarappuram, Kunnathunad, 683565

 

37 13/01/2026 Sayooj K S Kottakkal, Makkinikkara, Kizhakkambalam, 
Malayidamthuruth, Kunnathunadu, 683561

 

38 13/01/2026 Krupa Rajeev Krisna Kripa, Pallikavala, Marampilly, Mudickal, 
Kunnathunadu, 683547

 

39 13/01/2026 DIVYA SANTHOSH Pazhayidath, Kakkad, Mamala, Mamala, Kunnathunad, 
682305

 

40 13/01/2026 Ravi Pattarumadathil, Pancode, Aikkaranad North, Vadavukode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


